

Louise Corkran Legacy Society Enrollment Form

Your generous plan for a future gift ensures that the mission of the Rehoboth Art League will continue in perpetuity. We are pleased to welcome you to the Louise C. Corkran Society, named for our organization's founder. This select group of donors is recognized through invitations to special events and recognition in Art League publications. Of course, the most important benefit is knowing that you are helping to preserve our future.

- I/we authorize the Rehoboth Art League to list the name(s) above as members of the Louise C.
 Corkran Society
- o I/we have made provisions for a gift but wish to remain anonymous at this time.
- o I/we are willing to share a legacy story for publication to help inspire others.

PLEASE INDICATE YOUR PLANNED GIFT TO THE REHOBOTH ART LEAGUE

Bequest through your will or trust
Beneficiary of a life insurance policy
Beneficiary of an IRA or qualified retirement plan
Beneficiary of an IRA Qualified Charitable Distribution
Gift of land or real estate
Gift of artwork
Other

It is most helpful if we have a copy of the instructions found in your will or trust as it relates to your gift. This helps avoid any potential difficulties in the execution of the will and ensures we can use your gift as intended. Thank you for your support.

Rehoboth Art League, 12 Dodds Lane, Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971, rehobothartleague.org